UITSLAGEN HANS VAN DEN HENGEL JEUGDCOMPETITIE WOENSDAG 22 MEI BlJ WV EEMLAND

CATEGORIE 1
Pos Naam
1 Antoine Quint
2 Myrthe van Kempen
3 Luuk van Haren
4 Jan-Hubert van Erp

CATEGORIE 2
1 Niels Tenniglo

2 Rens Teunissen van Manen

3 Erik van Loenen

4 Indy van Os

5 Job Kuster

6 Spiek Oord

7 Lieke Broere

8 Julian Koops

9 Dennis de Haan
10 Tim van de Noort

CATEGORIE 3

1 Fleur Nagtegaal

2 Danielle Quint

3 Kim van Loenen

4 Cas Jansen

5 Tom Petrusma

6 Noah van Putten

7 Mark Bogers

8 Maurits Kool

9 Klaas Westhoff
10 Mathijs van Putten
11 Thomas v.d. Berg
12 Sven Timmer
13 Thomas Peek

CATEGORIE 4

1 Axel v.d. Berg

2 Puck Pieterse

3 Hemke Vroom

4 Boyd Lampen

5 Hugo Kars

6 Mathijs de Blom

7 James Potter

8 Sofie van Rooijen

9 Fabienne Kool
10 Maarten Oosterbaan
11 Gijs Hrevatin
12 Pepijn van Gijzen
13 Tijs Knapen
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Tot. Tijd
13:27.690
14:41.212
14:44.251
15:23.065

15:08.881
15:09.794
15:21.597
15:39.254
15:56.706
16:07.396
16:21.592
16:40.971
16:42.117
18:18.143

24:54.670
25:11.489
25:11.696
25:12.375
25:25.984
25:40.516
25:44.173
27:14.261
27:16.078
27:31.405
27:31.626
27:32.255
26:53.766

26:26.164
26:42.589
27:06.361
27:07.910
27:09.377
27:09.864
27:14.492
28:11.226
28:59.264
27:13.695
27:14.910
27:15.259
28:44.473

Verschil

1:13.522
1:16.561
1:55.375

0.913
12.716
30.373
47.825
58.515

1:12.711
1:32.090
1:33.236
3:09.262

16.819
17.026
17.705
31.314
45.846
49.503
2:19.591
2:21.408
2:36.735
2:36.956
2:37.585
1 Ronde

16.425

40.197

41.746

43.213

43.700

48.328
1:45.062
2:33.100
1 Ronde
1 Ronde
1 Ronde
1 Ronde

Vereniging

JVR de Batauwers

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WV Ede

RETO

WYV Het Stadion

RETO

GWC de Adelaar

TWC 't Verzetje

WYV Ede

WTC Woerden

GWC de Adelaar

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WV AXA de Valleirenners
WYV Het Stadion

WV AXA de Valleirenners
JVR de Batauwers

GWC de Adelaar

GWC de Adelaar

WV Eemland

JVR de Batauwers

WV Ede

GWC de Adelaar

GWC de Adelaar

WTC Woerden

WV 't Luchtschip

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WYV Het Stadion

WV Eemland
WV Eemland
WYV Ede

WV Eemland
RETO

WV Eemland
WV Eemland
RETO

GWC de Adelaar
RETO

WV Eemland
WYV Het Stadion
WV Eemland



14 Maaike Bielsma
15 Pieter van Kempen
16 Victoire van Erp
17 Simone Boelens

CATEGORIE 5
1 Cathalijne Hoolwerf
2 Sam Meijdam
3 Mandy Jakobsen
4 Anne van Rooijen
5 Joris Kroon
6 Mischa Bredewold
7 Sophie Arends
8 Lucas Goené
9 Lucas Besseling
10 Isa Pieterse
11 Kristie van der Vossen
12 Gé Luiten
13 Sietse Kenter
14 Ward Haarhendriks
15 Matthew Wallet
16 Yoran Grovenstein
17 Carrie Peek
DNF Melvin Drost

CATEGORIE 6
1 Melanie van Putten
2 Mike Siderius
3 Charlotte Kool
4 Thomas de Blom
5 Mees Willemsen
6 Stijn v.d. Berg
7 Bastiaan de Blom
8 Pauline Cordia
9 Floortje Sel
10 Julia v.d. Bosch
11 Mitchell Vink
12 Kevin de Rijk
13 Kirsten Westerhuis
14 Marco Ehlert
15 Yoep v.d. Peet
16 Zhen Timmers
DNF Philip Heijnen

CATEGORIE 7
1 Mike Raven
2 Jeroen van Krimpen
3 Lars Mastebroek
4 Victor Goené
5 Jelle Kroon
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20
20
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28:46.067
26:41.193
26:44.228
26:45.201

33:54.040
33:54.189
33:54.543
33:55.054
33:55.872
33:56.095
33:56.481
33:57.980
34:55.788
34:57.494
35:02.408
35:39.096
35:39.636
35:39.761
36:09.622
34:09.681
36:09.791
8:14.811

39:47.305
39:47.410
39:47.427
39:47.560
39:47.855
39:47.926
39:48.062
39:48.135
39:48.624
39:49.249
39:49.349
39:52.145
40:07.411
42:15.515
42:18.248
42:23.720
19:35.240

50:39.893
50:40.887
50:42.306
50:42.785
50:43.913

1 Ronde
2 Ronden
2 Ronden
2 Ronden

0.149
0.503
1.014
1.832
2.055
2.441
3.940
1:01.748
1:03.454
1:08.368
1 Ronde
1 Ronde
1 Ronde
1 Ronde
2 Ronden
2 Ronden
DNF

0.105
0.122
0.255
0.550
0.621
0.757
0.830
1.319
1.944
2.044
4.840
2 Ronden
2 Ronden
2 Ronden
2 Ronden
DNF

0.994
2.413
2.892
4.020

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WV AXA de Valleirenners
RETO
RETO

WV Eemland

WYV Het Stadion

WV Eemland

RETO

WYV Het Stadion

WV Eemland

WV Eemland

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WV Eemland

WV Eemland

JVR de Batauwers

GWC de Adelaar

GWC de Adelaar

GWC de Adelaar

WV Eemland

WV Eemland

WYV Het Stadion

WYV AXA de Valleirenners

WTC Woerden

WYV Het Stadion

GWC de Adelaar

WV Eemland

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WV Eemland

WV Eemland

WV Eemland

JVR de Batauwers

WV Eemland

WYV AXA de Valleirenners
WV Eemland

WYV AXA de Valleirenners
GWC de Adelaar

WV Eemland

WV Eemland

RETO

GWC de Adelaar

WV 't Luchtschip

WV Eemland

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WV Eemland



6 Daan Drogtrop
7 Ingmar Corstiaensen
8 Jasper van Ekeris
9 Tobias Kroes
10 Berdien de Jong
11 Steijn Dubbink
12 Sem v.d. Burg
13 Rick de Jong
DNF Stijn van Veelen
DNF Stijn v.d. Wal

20
20
20
20
20
19
19
17

50:45.841
51:50.312
52:00.329
53:23.615
53:24.192
52:40.814
52:41.698
51:46.035
20:24.557
16:09.485

5.948
1:10.419
1:20.436
2:43.722
2:44.299
1 Ronde
1 Ronde
3 Ronden

DNF
DNF

WV Eemland

FRTC Almere

GWC de Adelaar
WV Eemland

UWTC de Volharding
WV Eemland

FRTC Almere

WV Eemland

RETO

FRTC Almere



